7/11/2010

SULTAN'S CUP TERENGGANU ENDURANCE CHALLENGE 2010
TIEP Lembah Bidong, Setiu, Terengganu

Category : FEI CEI 2* (120.00 KM)
Start Date / Time: 06 November 2010 05:30 PM

Race Report (FULL RESULT)

TIME TOTAL
RANK| NAME OF RIDERS / HORSES / TEAM RLDOE_R LOOP | DEPART | ARRIVAL MA)m’ET' A\fE"'TLfI‘,\“L TT(‘;"\‘,E': Q‘égg@gg R}?“'A'EG R_Irli)“lnr\llEG SPEED A‘S’EEQSE STATUS
IN
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:35:08 | 18:55:08 | 18:45:47 | 00:10:39 | 00:10:39 | 01:15:47 | 01:15:47 [19.79km/h [19.79%km/h |  ps
Wan M. S. Norhafizi, Wan Norzihan 2 (30.0km)| 19:35:47 | 21:02:10 | 21:22:10 | 21:07:50 | 00:05:40 | 00:08:10 | 01:32:03 | 02:47:50 [19.55km/h |19.66km/h ps
1 ?5:&?:5%%%&&?240098 65 |3 (20.0km)| 21:57:50 | 23:07:07 | 23:27:07 | 23:16:04 | 00:08:57 | 00:08:25 | 01:18:14 | 04:06:04 |15.34km/h [18.20km/h |  ps
MAS / TMKN Equestrian 4 (25.0km)| 00:06:04 | 01:17:28 | 01:37:28 | 01:24:52 | 00:07:24 | 00:08:10 | 01:18:48 | 05:24:52 |19.04km/h [18.47km/h | ps
5 (20.0km)| 02:24:52 | 03:20:23 | 03:50:23 | 03:48:25 | 00:28:02 | 00:12:08 | 00:55:31 | 06:20:23 |21.62km/h [18.93km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:35:10 | 18:55:10 | 18:46:10 | 00:11:00 | 00:11:00 | 01:16:10 | 01:16:10 [19.69km/h [19.69km/h |  ps
Ahmad Azura, Abdul Ghani 2(30.0km)| 19:36:10 | 21:08:19 | 21:28:19 | 21:17:22 | 00:09:03 | 00:10:02 | 01:41:12 | 02:57:22 [17.79%km/h |18.61km/h |  ps
2 :\‘ji\'g/Tgtt’g::ﬁﬂg'r’;%gggﬁfgﬁ&gﬁgeTeam 49 |3 (20.0km)| 22:07:22 | 23:04:59 | 23:24:59 | 23:12:29 | 00:07:30 | 00:09:11 | 01:05:07 | 04:02:29 |18.43km/h [18.56km/h | ps
(STET) 4 (25.0km)| 00:02:29 | 01:17:33 | 01:37:33 | 01:24:35 | 00:07:02 | 00:08:39 | 01:22:06 | 05:24:35 [18.27km/h [18.49km/h ps
5 (20.0km)| 02:24:35 | 03:20:41 | 03:50:41 | 03:37:42 | 00:17:01 | 00:10:19 | 00:56:06 | 06:20:41 |21.39%km/h [18.91km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:34:32 | 18:54:32 | 18:46:20 | 00:11:48 | 00:11:48 | 01:16:20 | 01:16:20 [19.65km/h [19.65km/h | ps
Datuk Hj Mohd Shuaib, Ishak 2 (30.0km)| 19:36:20 | 21:13:21 | 21:33:21 | 21:18:43 | 00:05:22 | 00:08:35 | 01:42:23 | 02:58:43 [17.58km/h [18.46km/h | ps
3 |Martika/Arab (Mare)/2003/102PU23 59 |3 (20.0km)| 22:08:43 | 23:07:01 | 23:27:01 | 23:12:33 | 00:05:32 | 00:07:34 | 01:03:50 | 04:02:33 |18.80km/h |18.55km/h |  ps
MAS / Ar-Raudhah Equine Centre 4 (25.0km)| 00:02:33 | 01:18:41 | 01:38:41 | 01:25:56 | 00:07:15 | 00:07:29 | 01:23:23 | 05:25:56 |17.99km/h [18.41km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 02:25:56 | 03:21:08 | 03:51:08 | 03:44:27 | 00:23:19 | 00:10:39 | 00:55:12 | 06:21:08 |21.74km/h [18.8%km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:36:00 | 18:56:00 | 18:44:30 | 00:08:30 | 00:08:30 | 01:14:30 | 01:14:30 [20.13km/h [20.13km/h | ps
Wan Mohd Kamaluddin, Wan Yussof 2(30.0km)| 19:34:30 | 21:08:56 | 21:28:56 | 21:16:37 | 00:07:41 | 00:08:06 | 01:42:07 | 02:56:37 |17.63km/h |18.68km/h ps
4 |MMalon/Stallion/1999/ARG40210 47 |3 (20.0km)| 22:06:37 | 23:05:00 | 23:25:00 | 23:15:48 | 00:10:48 | 00:09:00 | 01:09:11 | 04:05:48 |17.35km/h [18.31km/h | ps
MAS / State of Terengganu Endurance Team
(STET) 4 (25.0km)| 00:05:48 | 01:26:30 | 01:46:30 | 01:31:32 | 00:05:02 | 00:08:00 | 01:25:44 | 05:31:32 |17.50km/h [18.10km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 02:31:32 | 03:44:32 | 04:14:32 | 04:04:20 | 00:19:48 | 00:10:22 | 01:13:00 | 06:44:32 |16.44km/h [17.80km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:41:59 | 19:01:59 | 18:51:43 | 00:09:44 | 00:09:44 | 01:21:43 | 01:21:43 [18.36km/h |18.36km/h |  ps
Shahruddin, Dato Hj. Abdullah 2 (30.0km)| 19:41:43 | 21:16:48 | 21:36:48 | 21:22:49 | 00:06:01 | 00:07:53 | 01:41:06 | 03:02:49 |17.80km/h |18.05km/h ps
5 m“is"/%tA“rabe"e’Ge'ding”996’FRA11878 50 |3 (20.0km)| 22:12:49 | 23:20:14 | 23:40:14 | 23:27:17 | 00:07:03 | 00:07:36 | 01:14:28 | 04:17:17 |16.11km/h [17.49%km/h |  ps
ate of Terengganu Endurance Team
(STET) 4 (25.0km)| 00:17:17 | 01:44:31 | 02:04:31 | 01:53:00 | 00:08:29 | 00:07:49 | 01:35:43 | 05:53:00 [15.67km/h |17.00km/h ps
5 (20.0km)| 02:53:00 | 04:06:46 | 04:36:46 | 04:18:01 | 00:11:15 | 00:08:30 | 01:13:46 | 07:06:46 [16.27km/h [16.87km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:02:18 | 19:22:18 | 19:06:14 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:56 | 01:36:14 | 01:36:14 |15.59km/h |15.59km/h | ps
Zelma, Lotter 2 (30.0km)| 19:56:14 | 22:01:16 | 22:21:16 | 22:05:35 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:08 | 02:09:21 | 03:45:35 [13.92km/h [14.63km/h |  ps
6 |Texas/Part Arab (Gelding)/2001/MAS40106 | 64 |3 (20.0km)| 22:55:35 | 00:10:28 | 00:30:28 | 00:16:38 | 00:06:10 | 00:04:48 | 01:21:03 | 05:06:38 [14.81km/h |14.68km/h | ps
MAS / TMKN Equestrian 4 (25.0km)| 01:06:38 | 02:37:04 | 02:57:04 | 02:42:54 | 00:05:50 | 00:05:04 | 01:36:16 | 06:42:54 |15.58km/h [14.89km/h | ps
5 (20.0km)| 03:42:54 | 04:49:54 | 05:19:54 | 05:08:06 | 00:18:12 | 00:07:41 | 01:07:00 | 07:49:54 [17.91km/h [15.32km/h | ps
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1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:51:26 | 19:11:26 | 18:58:13 | 00:06:47 | 00:06:47 | 01:28:13 | 01:28:13 |17.00km/h |17.00km/h ps

Prutirat R., Serireongrith 2(30.0km)| 19:48:13 | 21:34:21 | 21:54:21 | 21:40:58 | 00:06:37 | 00:06:42 | 01:52:45 | 03:20:58 [15.96km/h |16.42km/h |  ps
7 e ey 2P 39 |3(20.0km)| 22:30:58 | 23:35:15 | 23:55:15 | 23:41:53 | 00:06:38 | 00:06:41 | 01:10:55 | 04:31:53 [16.92kmth |16.55km/h | ps
THA / The Horses 4 (25.0km)| 00:31:53 | 02:10:45 | 02:30:45 | 02:16:46 | 00:06:01 | 00:06:31 | 01:44:53 | 06:16:46 |14.30km/h [15.92km/h |  ps

5(20.0km)| 03:16:46 | 04:49:55 | 05:19:55 | 05:03:35 | 00:13:40 | 00:07:57 | 01:33:09 | 07:49:55 (12.88km/h [15.32km/h ps
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:02:20 | 19:22:20 | 19:06:05 | 00:03:45 | 00:03:45 | 01:36:05 | 01:36:05 |15.61km/h |15.61km/h ps

Abdul Hamid, Husain 2 (30.0km)| 19:56:05 | 22:01:19 | 22:21:19 | 22:07:10 | 00:05:51 | 00:04:48 | 02:11:05 | 03:47:10 |13.73km/h [14.53km/h |  ps
8 |Janor Kappa/Gelding/2000/MAS40097 43 |3 (20.0km)| 22:57:10 | 00:10:35 | 00:30:35 | 00:18:00 | 00:07:25 | 00:05:40 | 01:20:50 | 05:08:00 |14.85km/h |14.61km/h | ps
MAS / TMKN Equestrian 4 (25.0km)| 01:08:00 | 02:37:10 | 02:57:10 | 02:44:18 | 00:07:08 | 00:06:02 | 01:36:18 | 06:44:18 |15.58km/h [14.84km/h | ps

5(20.0km)| 03:44:18 | 04:50:35 | 05:20:35 | 05:04:14 | 00:13:39 | 00:07:34 | 01:06:17 | 07:50:35 [18.10km/h [15.30km/h ps
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:47:31 | 19:07:31 | 19:07:07 | 00:19:36 | 00:19:36 | 01:37:07 | 01:37:07 |15.45km/h |15.45km/h ps

Muhammad Alif, Sabidi 2 (30.0km)| 19:57:07 | 21:38:29 | 21:58:29 | 21:42:49 | 00:04:20 | 00:11:58 | 01:45:42 | 03:22:49 |17.03km/h [16.27km/h |  ps
9 |Ara An Nassir/Mare/2002/102WK51 48 |3 (20.0km)| 22:32:49 | 23:46:51 | 00:06:51 | 23:56:47 | 00:09:56 | 00:11:17 | 01:23:58 | 04:46:47 |14.29km/h |15.69km/h |  ps
MAS / Al-Shahab Endurance Team 4 (25.0km)| 00:46:47 | 02:20:17 | 02:40:17 | 02:27:12 | 00:06:55 | 00:10:12 | 01:40:25 | 06:27:12 |14.94km/h [15.50km/h |  ps

5(20.0km)| 03:27:12 | 04:50:38 | 05:20:38 | 05:04:30 | 00:13:52 | 00:10:56 | 01:23:26 | 07:50:38 [14.38km/h [15.30km/h ps
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:51:18 | 19:11:18 | 18:55:08 | 00:03:50 | 00:03:50 | 01:25:08 | 01:25:08 |17.62km/h |17.62km/h ps

Jean-Marie, Ollivier 2 (30.0km)| 19:45:08 | 21:35:04 | 21:55:04 | 21:37:54 | 00:02:50 | 00:03:20 | 01:52:46 | 03:17:54 |15.96km/h [16.68km/h | ps
10 |Edenfels Zephyr/Gelding/1997/AUS40904 23 |3(20.0km)| 22:27:54 | 23:40:40 | 00:00:40 | 23:43:21 | 00:02:41 | 00:03:07 | 01:15:27 | 04:33:21 |15.90km/h [16.46km/h |  ps
FRA/ France 4 (25.0km)| 00:33:21 | 02:21:11 | 02:41:11 | 02:31:45 | 00:10:34 | 00:04:59 | 01:58:24 | 06:31:45 |12.67km/h [15.32km/h |  ps

5(20.0km)| 03:31:45 | 05:00:05 | 05:30:05 | 05:05:10 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:00 | 01:28:20 | 08:00:05 [13.58km/h [15.00km/h ps
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:33:54 | 18:53:54 | 18:42:26 | 00:08:32 | 00:08:32 | 01:12:26 | 01:12:26 |20.71km/h |20.71km/h ps

Mohd Afifi Firdaus, Haron 2 (30.0km)| 19:32:26 | 21:01:43 | 21:21:43 | 21:08:03 | 00:06:20 | 00:07:26 | 01:35:37 | 02:48:03 [18.83km/h [19.64km/h ps
Magna Thor/Gelding/1997/MAS40039

11 |MAS / Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable | 2 |3 (200km)| 21:58:03 | 23:10:38 | 23:30:38 | 23:15:16 | 00:04:38 | 00:06:30 | 01:17:13 | 04:05:16 |15.54kmih |18.35km/h | ps
(RTES) 4 (25.0km)| 00:05:16 | 01:39:37 | 01:59:37 | 01:48:21 | 00:08:44 | 00:07:04 | 01:43:05 | 05:48:21 |14.55km/h |17.22km/h |  ps
5(20.0km)| 02:48:21 | 05:09:16 | 05:39:16 | 05:15:36 | 00:06:20 | 00:06:55 | 02:20:55 | 08:09:16 | 8.52km/h |14.72km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:35:28 | 18:55:28 | 18:51:01 | 00:15:33 | 00:15:33 | 01:21:01 | 01:21:01 [18.51km/h [18.51km/h | ps
Mohd Syazmi, Rahim 2 (30.0km)| 19:41:01 | 21:34:47 | 21:54:47 | 21:41:09 | 00:06:22 | 00:10:58 | 02:00:08 | 03:21:09 |14.98km/h |16.41km/h | ps
12 |Lady World/Mare/1999/1020R20 53 [3(20.0km)| 22:31:09 | 23:38:50 | 23:58:50 | 23:47:58 | 00:09:08 | 00:10:21 | 01:16:49 | 04:37:58 [15.62km/h |16.19%km/h |  ps
MAS / TMKN Equestrian 4 (25.0km)| 00:37:58 | 02:20:40 | 02:40:40 | 02:32:22 | 00:11:42 | 00:10:41 | 01:54:24 | 06:32:22 |13.11km/h [15.29km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 03:32:22 | 05:20:16 | 05:50:16 | 05:42:15 | 00:21:59 | 00:12:57 | 01:47:54 | 08:20:16 [11.12km/h [14.3%km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:05:07 | 19:25:07 | 19:15:03 | 00:09:56 | 00:09:56 | 01:45:03 | 01:45:03 |14.28km/h |14.28km/h |  ps
Shamsuddin, Abdul Roni @ Sulaiman 2 (30.0km)| 20:05:03 | 22:02:17 | 22:22:17 | 22:15:00 | 00:12:43 | 00:11:20 | 02:09:57 | 03:55:00 [13.85km/h |[14.04km/h |  ps
13 |Little Kara/Arabian (Mare)/1998/MAS40064 | 62 |3 (20.0km)| 23:05:00 | 00:20:45 | 00:40:45 | 00:37:03 | 00:16:18 | 00:12:59 | 01:32:03 | 05:27:03 |13.04km/h |13.76km/h | ps
MAS / Malaysian Army Endurance Team 4 (25.0km)| 01:27:03 | 03:03:43 | 03:23:43 | 03:17:30 | 00:13:47 | 00:13:11 | 01:50:27 | 07:17:30 [13.58km/h [13.71km/h | ps
5(20.0km)| 04:17:30 | 05:21:58 | 05:51:58 | 05:44:53 | 00:22:55 | 00:15:08 | 01:04:28 | 08:21:58 [18.61km/h |14.34km/h |  ps
Asti, Abd. Aziz 1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:09:44 | 19:29:44 | 19:14:00 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:16 | 01:44:00 | 01:44:00 |14.42km/h [14.42km/h | ps
Camelot Retreat 2 (30.0km)| 20:04:00 | 21:55:24 | 22:15:24 | 22:05:47 | 00:10:23 | 00:07:20 | 02:01:47 | 03:45:47 |14.78km/h [14.62km/h | ps
14 |Basra/Gelding/1996/MAS40022 21 |3 (20.0km)| 22:55:47 | 00:06:59 | 00:26:59 | 00:11:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:06:28 | 01:15:58 | 05:01:45 |15.80km/h |14.91km/h | ps
(I\é?r?z/s ')?Oya'Tefe”QQa”U Endurance Stable 4 (25.0km)| 01:01:45 | 02:50:31 | 03:10:31 | 02:55:14 | 00:04:43 | 00:06:02 | 01:53:29 | 06:55:14 |13.22km/h [14.45km/h | ps
5 (20.0km)| 03:55:14 | 05:24:12 | 05:54:12 | 05:29:43 | 00:05:31 | 00:05:56 | 01:28:58 | 08:24:12 [13.49km/h |[14.28km/h |  ps
] ] 1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:59:25 | 19:19:25 | 19:06:39 | 00:07:14 | 00:07:14 | 01:36:39 | 01:36:39 |15.52km/h |15.52km/h | ps

15 |Mohd Bulkhari, Rozali 3

2 (30.0km)| 19:56:39 | 21:51:31 | 22:11:31 | 21:57:47 | 00:06:16 | 00:06:45 | 02:01:08 | 03:37:47 [14.86km/h [15.15km/h ps
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Chantelle/Mare/1996/MAS40070 3 (20.0km)| 22:47:47 | 00:05:46 | 00:25:46 | 00:11:06 | 00:05:20 | 00:06:17 | 01:23:19 | 05:01:06 |14.40km/h |14.95km/h | ps
MAS / Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable 4 (25.0km)| 01:01:06 | 02:50:48 | 03:10:48 | 02:55:35 | 00:04:47 | 00:05:54 | 01:54:29 | 06:55:35 |13.10km/h |14.44km/h |  ps
(RTES) 5(20.0km)| 03:55:35 | 05:24:13 | 05:54:13 | 05:30:23 | 00:06:10 | 00:05:57 | 01:28:38 | 08:24:13 |13.54km/h [14.28km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:57:07 | 19:17:07 | 19:04:55 | 00:07:48 | 00:07:48 | 01:34:55 | 01:34:55 |15.80km/h [15.80km/h | ps
Hj. Amir Ghani, Ahmad 2 (30.0km)| 19:54:55 | 22:00:08 | 22:20:08 | 22:09:27 | 00:09:19 | 00:08:34 | 02:14:32 | 03:49:27 [13.38km/h |14.38km/h |  ps
16 |Justin/Morgan (Gelding)/2001/MAS40120 60 |3 (20.0km)| 22:59:27 | 00:20:32 | 00:40:32 | 00:32:03 | 00:11:31 | 00:09:33 | 01:32:36 | 05:22:03 |12.96km/h |13.97km/h | ps
MAS / Ar-Raudhah Equine Centre 4 (25.0km)| 01:22:03 | 03:03:44 | 03:23:44 | 03:15:55 | 00:12:11 | 00:10:12 | 01:53:52 | 07:15:55 |13.17km/h [13.76km/h |  ps
5(20.0km)| 04:15:55 | 05:25:34 | 05:55:34 | 05:47:10 | 00:21:36 | 00:12:29 | 01:09:39 | 08:25:34 [17.23km/h |14.24km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:56:09 | 19:16:09 | 19:05:09 | 00:09:00 | 00:09:00 | 01:35:09 | 01:35:09 [15.76km/h [15.76km/h | ps
Warit, Khuntaraporn 2 (30.0km)| 19:55:09 | 21:50:21 | 22:10:21 | 21:56:55 | 00:06:34 | 00:07:47 | 02:01:46 | 03:36:55 |14.78km/h |15.21km/h |  ps
17 |Shardell Galazan/Male/2002/102S046 42 |3 (20.0km)| 22:46:55 | 00:16:47 | 00:36:47 | 00:21:59 | 00:05:12 | 00:06:55 | 01:35:04 | 05:11:59 |12.62km/h |14.42km/h | ps
THA / The Horses 4 (25.0km)| 01:11:59 | 02:54:08 | 03:14:08 | 03:01:49 | 00:07:41 | 00:07:07 | 01:49:50 | 07:01:49 [13.66km/h [14.22km/h | ps
5(20.0km)| 04:01:49 | 05:26:43 | 05:56:43 | 05:41:11 | 00:14:28 | 00:08:35 | 01:24:54 | 08:26:43 [14.13km/h |14.21km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:53:53 | 19:13:53 | 18:57:49 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:56 | 01:27:49 | 01:27:49 [17.08km/h [17.08km/h | ps
Sofia Garcia, Bongoll 2 (30.0km)| 19:47:49 | 21:51:29 | 22:11:29 | 21:55:27 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:57 | 02:07:38 | 03:35:27 |14.10km/h |15.32km/h |  ps
18 |Aigoual Sethi/Gelding/1999/MAS00090 17 |3 (20.0km)| 22:45:27 | 00:08:46 | 00:28:46 | 00:13:12 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:07 | 01:27:45 | 05:03:12 [13.68km/h [14.84km/h | ps
URU / Uruguay 4 (25.0km)| 01:03:12 | 02:50:37 | 03:10:37 | 02:56:00 | 00:05:23 | 00:04:26 | 01:52:48 | 06:56:00 |13.30km/h |14.42km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 03:56:00 | 05:30:56 | 06:00:56 | 02:56:00 | 21:25:04 | 04:20:33 | 01:34:56 | 08:30:56 |12.64km/h |14.09km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:54:46 | 19:14:46 | 19:01:38 | 00:06:52 | 00:06:52 | 01:31:38 | 01:31:38 [16.37km/h [16.37km/h | ps
Raimundo, Undurraga Mujica 2 (30.0km)| 19:51:38 | 21:51:34 | 22:11:34 | 21:55:03 | 00:03:29 | 00:05:11 | 02:03:25 | 03:35:03 [14.58km/h |15.35km/h |  ps
19 |Aussie OY/Gelding/1999/MAS40020 15 |3 (20.0km)| 22:45:03 | 00:08:47 | 00:28:47 | 00:12:03 | 00:03:16 | 00:04:32 | 01:27:00 | 05:02:03 [13.79km/h [14.90km/h |  ps
CHI/ Chile 4 (25.0km)| 01:02:03 | 02:50:46 | 03:10:46 | 03:00:01 | 00:09:15 | 00:05:43 | 01:57:58 | 07:00:01 |[12.72km/h |14.29km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 04:00:01 | 05:30:57 | 06:00:57 | 05:36:22 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:39 | 01:30:56 | 08:30:57 [13.20km/h |14.09km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:54:20 | 19:14:20 | 18:58:17 | 00:03:57 | 00:03:57 | 01:28:17 | 01:28:17 [16.99km/h [16.99km/h | ps
Yvon, Ollivier . 2 (30.0km)| 19:48:17 | 21:42:37 | 22:02:37 | 21:46:57 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:09 | 01:58:40 | 03:26:57 [15.17km/h |15.95km/h ps
20 fg';'l’é‘ir']\g‘)‘/qugémfé%o43 5 [3(20.0km)| 22:36:57 | 00:02:41 | 00:22:41 | 00:09:30 | 00:06:49 | 00:05:02 | 01:32:33 | 04:59:30 |12.97km/h |15.03km/h | ps
FRA / France 4 (25.0km)| 00:59:30 | 02:50:32 | 03:10:32 | 02:54:14 | 00:03:42 | 00:04:42 | 01:54:44 | 06:54:14 [13.07km/h [14.48km/h ps
5(20.0km)| 03:54:14 | 05:30:58 | 06:00:58 | 05:39:52 | 00:08:54 | 00:05:32 | 01:36:44 | 08:30:58 [12.41km/h |14.09km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:59:28 | 19:19:28 | 19:08:33 | 00:09:05 | 00:09:05 | 01:38:33 | 01:38:33 [15.22km/h [15.22km/h | ps
HM Otto Satyawan, Rachmad 2 (30.0km)| 19:58:33 | 22:04:37 | 22:24:37 | 22:12:24 | 00:07:47 | 00:08:26 | 02:13:51 | 03:52:24 [13.45km/h |14.20km/h | ps
21 |Two Step/Mare/1996/MAS40050 19 |3 (20.0km)| 23:02:24 | 00:21:02 | 00:41:02 | 00:29:59 | 00:08:57 | 00:08:36 | 01:27:35 | 05:19:59 [13.70km/h [14.06km/h |  ps
MAS / Cape Cavallho 4 (25.0km)| 01:19:59 | 03:03:56 | 03:23:56 | 03:15:07 | 00:11:11 | 00:09:15 | 01:55:08 | 07:15:07 |13.03km/h [13.79km/h |  ps
5(20.0km)| 04:15:07 | 05:42:55 | 06:12:55 | 06:08:33 | 00:25:38 | 00:12:32 | 01:27:48 | 08:42:55 [13.67km/h |13.77km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:50:19 | 19:10:19 | 19:02:29 | 00:12:10 | 00:12:10 | 01:32:29 | 01:32:29 [16.22km/h [16.22km/h |  ps
Iskandar, Abu 2 (30.0km)| 19:52:29 | 21:56:47 | 22:16:47 | 22:04:31 | 00:07:44 | 00:09:57 | 02:12:02 | 03:44:31 [13.63km/h |14.70km/h |  ps
22 |Santina/Mare/2000/102TP84 32 [3(20.0km)| 22:54:31 | 00:08:33 | 00:28:33 | 00:18:59 | 00:10:26 | 00:10:07 | 01:24:28 | 05:08:59 |14.21km/h |14.56km/h |  ps
MAS /3Q Equestrian 4 (25.0km)| 01:08:59 | 03:29:38 | 03:49:38 | 03:40:29 | 00:10:51 | 00:10:18 | 02:31:30 | 07:40:29 | 9.90km/h [13.03km/h | ps
5 (20.0km)| 04:40:29 | 06:15:19 | 06:45:19 | 06:26:14 | 00:10:55 | 00:10:25 | 01:34:50 | 09:15:19 [12.65km/h |12.97km/h | ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:16:25 | 19:36:25 | 19:22:46 | 00:06:21 | 00:06:21 | 01:52:46 | 01:52:46 [13.30km/h [13.30km/h | ps
Mohd Yusran, Yusof 2 (30.0km)| 20:12:46 | 22:16:04 | 22:36:04 | 22:26:03 | 00:09:59 | 00:08:10 | 02:13:17 | 04:06:03 [13.51km/h [13.41km/h | ps

23 |Don Elbio/Gelding/2001/1604 FUDE 30
MAS / Selangor Turf Club 3 (20.0km)| 23:16:03 | 00:47:27 | 01:07:27 | 00:57:11 | 00:09:44 | 00:08:41 | 01:41:08 | 05:47:11 [11.87km/h |12.96km/h |  ps
4 (25.0km)| 01:47:11 | 03:37:54 | 03:57:54 | 03:46:33 | 00:08:39 | 00:08:41 | 01:59:22 | 07:46:33 |12.57km/h |12.86km/h |  ps
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5 (20.0km)| 04:46:33 | 06:18:55 | 06:48:55 | 06:27:44 | 00:08:49 | 00:08:42 | 01:32:22 | 09:18:55 [12.99km/h [12.88km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:16:16 | 19:36:16 | 19:22:28 | 00:06:12 | 00:06:12 | 01:52:28 | 01:52:28 |13.34km/h |13.34km/h |  ps

Ramso, Ramli 2 (30.0km)| 20:12:28 | 22:16:08 | 22:36:08 | 22:24:03 | 00:07:55 | 00:07:04 | 02:11:35 | 04:04:03 |13.68km/h [13.52km/h | ps

24 |Mizuno/Gelding/2001/102PY60 20 |3 (20.0km)| 23:14:03 | 00:47:28 | 01:07:28 | 00:53:45 | 00:06:17 | 00:06:48 | 01:39:42 | 05:43:45 |12.04km/h |13.09km/h |  ps
MAS / Selangor Turf Club 4 (25.0km)| 01:43:45 | 03:37:36 | 03:57:36 | 03:45:12 | 00:07:36 | 00:07:00 | 02:01:27 | 07:45:12 |12.35km/h [12.90km/h |  ps

5 (20.0km)| 04:45:12 | 06:18:56 | 06:48:56 | 06:27:15 | 00:08:19 | 00:07:16 | 01:33:44 | 09:18:56 [12.80km/h [12.88km/h | ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:31:21 | 18:51:21 | 18:51:10 | 00:19:49 | 00:19:49 | 01:21:10 | 01:21:10 [18.48km/h |18.48km/h | ps

Ahmad Hussein Kanis, Mohd Yusof 2 (30.0km)| 19:41:10 | 22:00:22 | 22:20:22 | 22:09:14 | 00:08:52 | 00:14:21 | 02:28:04 | 03:49:14 [12.16km/h |14.40km/h |  ps

25 |Kaita Du Brudour/Mare/1998/MAS40118 44 |3 (20.0km)| 22:59:14 | 00:25:13 | 00:45:13 | 00:36:05 | 00:10:52 | 00:13:11 | 01:36:51 | 05:26:05 |12.39%km/h |13.80km/h |  ps
MAS / D"Bali Stable 4 (25.0km)| 01:26:05 | 03:32:21 | 03:52:21 | 03:47:26 | 00:15:05 | 00:13:40 | 02:21:21 | 07:47:26 |10.61km/h [12.84km/h | ps
5(20.0km)| 04:47:26 | 06:53:15 | 07:23:15 | 07:14:06 | 00:20:51 | 00:15:06 | 02:05:49 | 09:53:15 | 9.54km/h |12.14km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 20:09:58 | 20:29:58 | 20:13:48 | 00:03:50 | 00:03:50 | 02:43:48 | 02:43:48 | 9.16km/h | 9.16km/h | ps

YAM, Tengku Sri Temenggung Raja 2(30.0km)| 21:03:48 | 23:20:03 | 23:40:03 | 23:24:01 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:54 | 02:20:13 | 05:04:01 |12.84km/h |10.85km/h | ps

26 fﬂlg'}ag’t';t"e"g’?:r'g%?g;23%ﬁ§u?:r?;:f'ream 10 |3 (20.0km)| 00:14:01 | 01:40:27 | 02:00:27 | 01:47:27 | 00:07:00 | 00:04:56 | 01:33:26 | 06:37:27 [12.84km/h |11.32km/h | ps
(STET) 4 (25.0km)| 02:37:27 | 04:28:57 | 04:48:57 | 04:36:04 | 00:07:07 | 00:05:29 | 01:58:37 | 08:36:04 [12.65km/h [11.63km/h ps

5 (20.0km)| 05:36:04 | 07:16:04 | 07:46:04 | 07:24:39 | 00:08:35 | 00:06:06 | 01:40:00 | 10:16:04 [12.00km/h |11.69%km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:15:37 | 19:35:37 | 19:21:00 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:23 | 01:51:00 | 01:51:00 [13.51km/h [13.51km/h | ps

Jane, Radny 2 (30.0km)| 20:11:00 | 22:23:48 | 22:43:48 | 22:27:39 | 00:03:51 | 00:04:37 | 02:16:39 | 04:07:39 [13.17km/h |13.33km/h |  ps

27 |Bentley NZL/Gelding/1996/NZL01132 8 |3(20.0km)| 23:17:39 | 00:57:12 | 01:17:12 | 01:01:37 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:33 | 01:43:58 | 05:51:37 [11.54km/h |12.80km/h |  ps
AUS / Australia 4 (25.0km)| 01:51:37 | 04:15:21 | 04:35:21 | 04:18:48 | 00:03:27 | 00:04:17 | 02:27:11 | 08:18:48 [10.19km/h [12.03km/h |  ps
5(20.0km)| 05:18:48 | 07:16:33 | 07:46:33 | 07:21:49 | 00:05:16 | 00:04:28 | 01:57:45 | 10:16:33 [10.19km/h |11.68km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:15:37 | 19:35:37 | 19:22:14 | 00:06:37 | 00:06:37 | 01:52:14 | 01:52:14 [13.37km/h [13.37km/h | ps

Norbert, Radny 2 (30.0km)| 20:12:14 | 22:23:35 | 22:43:35 | 22:28:58 | 00:05:23 | 00:06:00 | 02:16:44 | 04:08:58 [13.16km/h |13.25km/h |  ps

28 |As Uruti/Gelding/2002/102MU91 1 |3(20.0km)| 23:18:58 | 00:57:09 | 01:17:09 | 01:06:48 | 00:09:39 | 00:07:13 | 01:47:50 | 05:56:48 |11.13km/h [12.61km/h | ps
AUS / Australia 4 (25.0km)| 01:56:48 | 04:15:06 | 04:35:06 | 04:19:33 | 00:04:27 | 00:06:32 | 02:22:45 | 08:19:33 [10.51km/h [12.01km/h |  ps

5 (20.0km)| 05:19:33 | 07:16:34 | 07:46:34 | 07:35:13 | 00:18:39 | 00:08:57 | 01:57:01 | 10:16:34 [10.25km/h [11.68km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:35:17 | 18:55:17 | 18:45:12 | 00:09:55 | 00:09:55 | 01:15:12 | 01:15:12 [19.95km/h [19.95km/h | ps

Amir, Ali 2 (30.0km)| 19:35:12 | 21:15:21 | 21:35:21 | 21:26:15 | 00:10:54 | 00:10:25 | 01:51:03 | 03:06:15 |16.21km/h [17.72km/h |  ps

29 |Nailah/Mare/1999/102PA00 63 |3 (20.0km)| 22:16:15 | 23:32:40 | 23:52:40 | 23:43:53 | 00:11:13 | 00:10:41 | 01:27:38 | 04:33:53 [13.69km/h |16.43km/h |  ps
MAS / Ar-Raudhah Equine Centre 4 (25.0km)| 00:33:53 | 03:56:58 | 04:16:58 | 04:09:14 | 00:12:16 | 00:11:05 | 03:35:21 | 08:09:14 | 6.97km/h [12.26km/h | ps
5(20.0km)| 05:09:14 | 07:22:43 | 07:52:43 | 07:45:22 | 00:22:39 | 00:13:23 | 02:13:29 | 10:22:43 | 8.99km/h |11.56km/h |  ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:51:25 | 19:11:25 | 18:57:44 | 00:06:19 | 00:06:19 | 01:27:44 | 01:27:44 [17.10km/h [17.10km/h |  ps

Wipawan, Pawitayalarp 2 (30.0km)| 19:47:44 | 22:05:42 | 22:25:42 | 22:12:51 | 00:07:09 | 00:06:44 | 02:25:07 | 03:52:51 [12.40km/h |14.17km/h | ps

30 |Shardell Jarrod/Gelding/2001/AUS40913 41 |3 (20.0km)| 23:02:51 | 00:25:43 | 00:45:43 | 00:31:14 | 00:05:31 | 00:06:20 | 01:28:23 | 05:21:14 [13.58km/h [14.01km/h |  ps
THA / The Horses 4 (25.0km)| 01:21:14 | 03:21:55 | 03:41:55 | 03:27:47 | 00:05:52 | 00:06:13 | 02:06:33 | 07:27:47 |11.85km/h [13.40km/h | ps

5 (20.0km)| 04:27:47 | 07:41:00 | 08:11:00 | 08:05:22 | 00:24:22 | 00:09:51 | 03:13:13 | 10:41:00 | 6.21km/h [11.23km/h | ps

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:49:03 | 19:09:03 | 19:01:12 | 00:12:09 | 00:12:09 | 01:31:12 | 01:31:12 [16.45km/h |16.45km/h | ps

Nik Sabaruddin, Nik Daud 2 (30.0km)| 19:51:12 | 21:54:05 | 22:14:05 | 22:06:16 | 00:12:11 | 00:12:10 | 02:15:04 | 03:46:16 |13.33km/h [14.58km/h |  ps

31 |Tui's Mayfair/Mare/2002/MAS40124 66 |3 (20.0km)| 22:56:16 | 00:08:21 | 00:28:21 | 00:21:28 | 00:13:07 | 00:12:29 | 01:25:12 | 05:11:28 |14.08km/h |14.45km/h | ps
MAS / Presco Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 01:11:28 | 03:16:22 | 03:36:22 | 03:28:31 | 00:12:09 | 00:12:24 | 02:17:03 | 07:28:31 [10.94km/h |13.38km/h |  ps
5(20.0km)| 04:28:31 | 07:45:57 | 08:15:57 | 07:56:15 | 00:10:18 | 00:11:59 | 03:17:26 | 10:45:57 | 6.08km/h [11.15km/h ps

32 |Peter, Tan Choon Heng 33 [1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:27:28 | 19:47:28 | 19:31:12 | 00:03:44 | 00:03:44 | 02:01:12 | 02:01:12 |12.38km/h [12.38km/h | ps
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2 (30.0km)| 20:21:12 | 23:01:41 | 23:21:41 | 23:08:50 | 00:07:09 | 00:05:27 | 02:47:38 | 04:48:50 |10.74km/h [11.43km/h |  ps
Tyde Mark Floyd/Gelding/2001/102PY58 3 (20.0km)| 23:58:50 | 02:12:04 | 02:32:04 | 02:17:07 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:19 | 02:18:17 | 07:07:07 | 8.68km/h [10.54km/h | ps
MAS / Presco Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 03:07:07 | 05:36:34 | 05:56:34 | 05:40:43 | 00:04:09 | 00:05:01 | 02:33:36 | 09:40:43 | 9.77km/h |10.33km/h |  ps

5 (20.0km)| 06:40:43 | 08:34:43 | 09:04:43 | 08:41:13 | 00:06:30 | 00:05:19 | 01:54:00 | 11:34:43 [10.53km/h [10.36km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:27:31 | 19:47:31 | 19:31:30 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:59 | 02:01:30 | 02:01:30 [12.35km/h [12.35km/h | ps
Mohd Halim, Abd Rahim 2 (30.0km)| 20:21:30 | 23:01:37 | 23:21:37 | 23:09:08 | 00:07:31 | 00:05:45 | 02:47:38 | 04:49:08 |10.74km/h [11.41km/h | ps
33 |Sambika/Gelding/2001/102PY63 16 |3 (20.0km)| 23:59:08 | 02:11:52 | 02:31:52 | 02:16:57 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:32 | 02:17:49 | 07:06:57 | 8.71km/h [10.54km/h | ps
MAS / Presco Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 03:06:57 | 05:36:38 | 05:56:38 | 05:40:23 | 00:03:45 | 00:05:05 | 02:33:26 | 09:40:23 | 9.78km/h [10.34km/h | ps
5 (20.0km)| 06:40:23 | 08:34:44 | 09:04:44 | 08:41:06 | 00:06:22 | 00:05:20 | 01:54:21 | 11:34:44 [10.49km/h [10.36km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:40:49 | 20:00:49 | 19:46:22 | 00:05:33 | 00:05:33 | 02:16:22 | 02:16:22 |11.00km/h [11.00km/h | ps
Muhd. Ziyad, Muhd. Hamzah 2 (30.0km)| 20:36:22 | 23:38:17 | 23:58:17 | 23:46:13 | 00:07:56 | 00:06:45 | 03:09:51 | 05:26:13 | 9.48km/h [10.12km/h |  ps
34 |Bremervale Lucille/Mare/2000/102W023 38 |3(20.0km)| 00:36:13 | 02:32:05 | 02:52:05 | 02:41:50 | 00:09:45 | 00:07:45 | 02:05:37 | 07:31:50 | 9.55km/h | 9.96km/h ps
MAS / Langkawi Endurance Team 4 (25.0km)| 03:31:50 | 05:52:57 | 06:12:57 | 05:58:57 | 00:06:00 | 00:07:19 | 02:27:07 | 09:58:57 |10.20km/h [10.02km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 06:58:57 | 08:43:53 | 09:13:53 | 08:56:22 | 00:12:29 | 00:08:21 | 01:44:56 | 11:43:53 |11.44km/h [10.23km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:41:06 | 20:01:06 | 19:48:18 | 00:07:12 | 00:07:12 | 02:18:18 | 02:18:18 [10.85km/h |10.85km/h |  ps
Abdul Mutalib, Ismail 2 (30.0km)| 20:38:18 | 23:36:19 | 23:56:19 | 23:50:13 | 00:13:54 | 00:10:33 | 03:11:55 | 05:30:13 | 9.38km/h | 9.99km/h | ps
35 |Lady Alyssa/Mare/1998/1020P33 35 |3(20.0km)| 00:40:13 | 02:32:07 | 02:52:07 | 02:41:12 | 00:09:05 | 00:10:04 | 02:00:59 | 07:31:12 | 9.92km/h | 9.97km/h | ps
MAS / Langkawi Endurance Team 4 (25.0km)| 03:31:12 | 05:53:00 | 06:13:00 | 06:00:10 | 00:07:10 | 00:09:20 | 02:28:58 | 10:00:10 |10.07km/h [10.00km/h |  ps
5 (20.0km)| 07:00:10 | 08:44:28 | 09:14:28 | 08:51:30 | 00:07:02 | 00:08:53 | 01:44:18 | 11:44:28 [11.51km/h [10.22km/h |  ps
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:36:23 | 18:56:23 | 18:47:59 | 00:11:36 | 00:11:36 | 01:17:59 | 01:17:59 [19.23km/h [19.23km/h |  ps
Yusnar, Yusup 2 (30.0km)| 19:37:59 | 21:08:56 | 21:28:56 | 21:24:44 | 00:15:48 | 00:13:42 | 01:46:45 | 03:04:44 |16.86km/h [17.86km/h | ps

- |Aladino/Gelding/2002/102PY37 26 |3 (20.0km)| 22:14:44 | 23:20:54 | 23:40:54 | 23:35:24 | 00:14:30 | 00:13:58 | 01:20:40 | 04:25:24 |14.88km/h |16.96km/h |  ps

MAS / Cape Cavallho 4 (25.0km)| 00:25:24 | 00:25:24 | 00:45:24 | 00:25:24 | el-el el-el elel | 04:25:24 | el-el [22.61km/h | el-el

5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
SPB YDP Agong, Tuanku Mizan Zainal 1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:34:00 | 18:54:00 | 18:47:44 | 00:13:44 | 00:13:44 | 01:17:44 | 01:17:44 [19.30km/h [19.30km/h | ps
Abidin 2 (30.0km)| 19:37:44 | 21:09:34 | 21:29:34 | 21:21:15 | 00:11:41 | 00:12:43 | 01:43:31 | 03:01:15 |[17.39%km/h [18.21km/h |  ps

- |VV Coco/Gelding/2001/URU40598 9 [3(20.0km)| 22:11:15 | 23:21:53 | 23:41:53 | 23:30:04 | 00:08:11 | 00:11:12 | 01:18:49 | 04:20:04 |15.23km/h [17.30km/h |  ps

('\QQSE/S ')?Oya'Tefengga”U Endurance Stable 4 (25.0km)| 00:20:04 | 01:44:52 | 02:04:52 | 02:03:28 | 00:18:36 | 00:13:03 | 01:43:24 | 06:03:28 |14.51km/h [16.51km/h |  ret
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:30:38 | 18:50:38 | 18:48:34 | 00:17:56 | 00:17:56 | 01:18:34 | 01:18:34 [19.09km/h [19.09km/h |  ps
Abdul Rahman, Mohd 2 (30.0km)| 19:38:34 | 21:15:49 | 21:35:49 | 21:24:59 | 00:09:10 | 00:13:33 | 01:46:25 | 03:04:59 [16.91km/h |17.84km/h ps

. |Indiana Rose/Part Bred Arab 6 |3(20.0km)| 22:14:59 | 01:07:00 | 01:27:00 | 01:14:44 | 00:07:44 | 00:11:37 | 02:59:45 | 06:04:44 | 6.68km/h |12.34km/h | ps
(Gelding)/1998/MAS40081
MAS / Al-Shahab Endurance Team 4 (25.0km)| 02:04:44 | 02:04:44 | 02:24:44 | 02:04:44 | el-el el-el el-el | 06:04:44 | el-el [16.45km/h | el-el

5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:45:49 | 19:05:49 | 18:52:29 | 00:06:40 | 00:06:40 | 01:22:29 | 01:22:29 [18.19km/h [18.19km/h | ps
Mohd Nizan, Muda 2 (30.0km)| 19:42:29 | 21:30:18 | 21:50:18 | 21:38:51 | 00:08:33 | 00:07:37 | 01:56:22 | 03:18:51 |15.47km/h [16.60km/h |  ps

- |Glenvar Izzat/Gelding/2001/102XX07 69 |3 (20.0km)| 22:28:51 | 23:49:51 | 00:09:51 | 23:58:08 | 00:08:17 | 00:07:50 | 01:29:17 | 04:48:08 |13.44km/h |15.62km/h | ps

MAS / TSAB Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 00:48:08 | 02:20:18 | 02:40:18 | 02:27:58 | 00:07:40 | 00:07:48 | 01:39:50 | 06:27:58 |15.03km/h [15.47km/h | el-la
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
Muhammad Rudy, Razari 1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:14:41 | 19:34:41 | 19:25:46 | 00:11:05 | 00:11:05 | 01:55:46 | 01:55:46 |12.96km/h |12.96km/h ps

- ;ﬁ;“r':;:;f‘/mrem994/AU801341 34 |2 (30.0km)| 20:15:46 | 22:41:17 | 23:01:17 | 22:52:40 | 00:11:23 | 00:11:14 | 02:36:54 | 04:32:40 |11.47km/h |[12.10km/h | ps

MAS / WEST 3 (20.0km)| 23:42:40 | 01:47:28 | 02:07:28 | 02:01:40 | 00:14:12 | 00:12:13 | 02:19:00 | 06:51:40 | 8.63km/h [10.93km/h |  ps
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4 (25.0km)| 02:51:40 | 02:51:40 | 03:11:40 | 02:51:40 el-el el-el el-el 06:51:40 el-el 14.57km/h el-el
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:57:15 | 19:17:15 | 19:03:13 | 00:05:58 | 00:05:58 | 01:33:13 | 01:33:13 [16.09km/h [16.09km/h | ps
Mohd Ridhwan, Azaha 2 (30.0km)| 19:53:13 | 21:59:16 | 22:19:16 | 22:10:50 | 00:11:34 | 00:08:46 | 02:17:37 | 03:50:50 |13.08km/h |14.30km/h | ps
- |Max/Gelding/1998/MAS40024 58 |3 (20.0km)| 23:00:50 | 00:32:47 | 00:52:47 | 00:38:10 | 00:05:23 | 00:07:38 | 01:37:20 | 05:28:10 [12.33km/h |13.71km/h |  ps
MAS / Penn Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 01:28:10 | 03:22:18 | 03:42:18 | 03:29:37 | 00:07:19 | 00:07:34 | 02:01:27 | 07:29:37 |12.35km/h [13.34km/h | el-la
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:46:11 | 19:06:11 | 18:59:29 | 00:13:18 | 00:13:18 | 01:29:29 | 01:29:29 [16.76km/h [16.76km/h | ps
Nurul Fatihah, Azmi 2 (30.0km)| 19:49:29 | 22:00:04 | 22:20:04 | 22:13:33 | 00:13:29 | 00:13:24 | 02:24:04 | 03:53:33 |[12.49km/h |14.13km/h |  ps
- |Penn1/Mare/1997/MAS00100 57 |3 (20.0km)| 23:03:33 | 00:36:49 | 00:56:49 | 00:43:29 | 00:06:40 | 00:11:09 | 01:39:56 | 05:33:29 [12.01km/h |13.4%km/h |  ps
MAS / Penn Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 01:33:29 | 03:22:08 | 03:42:08 | 03:36:10 | 00:14:02 | 00:11:52 | 02:02:41 | 07:36:10 |12.23km/h |13.15km/h | el-el
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:37:02 | 19:57:02 | 19:43:37 | 00:06:35 | 00:06:35 | 02:13:37 | 02:13:37 |11.23km/h |11.23km/h ps

Yazman Madewnus, Mohamad Yunus 2(30.0km)| 20:33:37 | 23:25:44 | 23:45:44 | 23:34:54 | 00:09:10 | 00:07:53 | 03:01:17 | 05:14:54 | 9.93km/h [10.48km/h |  ps

- |Royale Destiny/Gelding/1996/MAS40058 31 |3(20.0km)| 00:24:54 | 02:48:27 | 03:08:27 | 02:59:02 | 00:10:35 | 00:08:47 | 02:34:08 | 07:49:02 | 7.79%m/h | 9.59%km/h | ps
MAS / Cape Cavallho 4 (25.0km)| 03:49:02 | 03:49:02 | 04:09:02 | 03:49:02 ret ret ret 07:49:02 ret  [12.79km/h | ret

5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 20:10:30 | 20:30:30 | 20:15:18 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:48 | 02:45:18 | 02:45:18 | 9.07km/h | 9.07km/h | ps

Aizuddin, Aripin 2 (30.0km)| 21:05:18 | 23:20:47 | 23:40:47 | 23:37:48 | 00:17:01 | 00:10:55 | 02:32:30 | 05:17:48 [11.80km/h [10.38km/h |  ps

- |Rapenzo/Gelding/1997/102WK63 14 |3 (20.0km)| 00:27:48 | 02:48:34 | 03:08:34 | 03:04:36 | 00:16:02 | 00:12:37 | 02:36:48 | 07:54:36 | 7.65km/h | 9.48km/h | ps
MAS / Masterscaff Endurance 4 (25.0km)| 03:54:36 | 06:14:46 | 06:34:46 | 06:32:38 | 00:17:52 | 00:13:56 | 02:38:02 | 10:32:38 | 9.49km/h | 9.48km/h | ret

5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:34:07 | 18:54:07 | 18:41:26 | 00:07:19 | 00:07:19 | 01:11:26 | 01:11:26 |21.00km/h [21.00km/h | ps

Abdul Halim, Alihan 2(30.0km)| 19:31:26 | 21:09:40 | 21:29:40 | 21:15:04 | 00:05:24 | 00:06:22 | 01:43:38 | 02:55:04 |17.37km/h |18.85km/h ps

Elsinea/Mare/2000/FRA46839 AR 9. A4. 7. .AE- .NR- .99. 7
- MAS / Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable 22 |3 (20.0km)| 22:05:04 | 23:21:57 | 23:41:57 | 23:27:28 | 00:05:31 00:06:05 | 01:22:24 | 04:17:28 [14.56km/h [17.48km/h el-la

(RTES) 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:25:13 | 19:45:13 | 19:31:59 | 00:06:46 | 00:06:46 | 02:01:59 | 02:01:59 |12.30km/h |12.30km/h ps
Ahmad Faiz, Yusof 2 (30.0km)| 20:21:59 | 22:49:35 | 23:09:35 | 22:57:11 | 00:07:36 | 00:07:11 | 02:35:12 | 04:37:11 |11.60km/h |11.91km/h ps
- |Al-Falah/Gelding/2003/1020R30 55 |3(20.0km)| 23:47:11 | 23:47:11 | 00:07:11 | 23:47:11 el-el el-el el-el 04:37:11 el-el 16.23km/h | el-el
MAS / D'Bali Stable 4 (250km) - - - _ _ _ - - _ _ _
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:57:10 | 19:17:10 | 19:04:06 | 00:06:56 | 00:06:56 | 01:34:06 | 01:34:06 |15.94km/h |15.94km/h ps

Rozavy, El 2 (30.0km)| 19:54:06 | 22:00:13 | 22:20:13 | 22:20:13 | 00:20:00 | 00:13:28 | 02:26:07 | 04:00:13 [12.32km/h [13.74km/h ps

- |Penn 2/Mare/2000/MAS40054 56 |3(20.0km)| 23:10:13 | 00:57:10 | 01:17:10 | 01:16:02 | 00:18:52 | 00:15:16 | 02:05:49 | 06:06:02 | 9.54km/h |12.29km/h | el-el
MAS / Penn Endurance 4 (25.0km) _ . _ . . . _ _ . _ .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:33:51 | 18:53:51 | 18:42:46 | 00:08:55 | 00:08:55 | 01:12:46 | 01:12:46 (20.61km/h [20.61km/h ps

Nazulki , Muda 2 (30.0km)| 19:32:46 | 21:03:34 | 21:23:34 | 21:16:13 | 00:12:39 | 00:10:47 | 01:43:27 | 02:56:13 |17.40km/h [18.73km/h | el-la
- |Bremervale Persuasion/Mare/1998/103BU71 4 3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
MAS / Al-Shahab Endurance Team 4 (25.0km) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
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1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:48:05 | 19:08:05 | 18:59:02 | 00:10:57 | 00:10:57 | 01:29:02 | 01:29:02 |16.85km/h |16.85km/h ps

Jeffree Zainuddin, Mohamad Arif 2(30.0km)| 19:49:02 | 21:16:41 | 21:36:41 | 21:21:50 | 00:05:09 | 00:08:03 | 01:32:48 | 03:01:50 |19.40km/h [18.15km/h | el-la

Ropadi Baltazar/Gelding/2000/C12392
" |MAS/ Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable 1 |3(20.0km) . . ) . ) ) ) ) ) . )

(RTES) 4 (25.0km) - - - ; ) ] . ; ] . .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - ; ; ; ; ] )
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:36:55 | 18:56:55 | 18:47:23 | 00:10:28 | 00:10:28 | 01:17:23 | 01:17:23 |19.38km/h [19.38km/h |  ps

Mohamad Adhwa, Embong@Aziz 2(30.0km)| 19:37:23 | 21:11:11 | 21:31:11 | 21:28:19 | 00:17:08 | 00:13:48 | 01:50:56 | 03:08:19 [16.23km/h [17.52km/h | el-la

_ |Moro Deuz/Stallion/2000/ARG40008 51 |3 (20.0km) } } ) } } } _ _ _ B _
MAS / State of Terengganu Endurance Team :

(STET) 4 (25.0km) - - - - . . B B X . i
5 (20.0km) - - - - . - - - . . .
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:51:38 | 19:11:38 | 19:04:26 | 00:12:48 | 00:12:48 | 01:34:26 | 01:34:26 [15.88km/h |15.88km/h | ps
Azizatul Asma, Dato’ Hj. Abdullah 2 (30.0km)| 19:54:26 | 21:37:36 | 21:57:36 | 21:47:48 | 00:10:12 | 00:11:30 | 01:53:22 | 03:27:48 |15.88km/h [15.88km/h |  ret

Mora Anika/Hembra/2000/ARG40557
" |MAS/ State of Terengganu Endurance Team 45 |3 (20.0km) . . ) ) ) ) . . ) . )

(STET) 4 (25.0km) - - - ] ) ] . . ) i .
5 (20.0km) - - - - ; ; - - ) . ]
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:53:47 | 19:13:47 | 18:58:38 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:51 | 01:28:38 | 01:28:38 [16.92km/h [16.92km/h |  ps

Bakar, Bin Aman 2(30.0km)| 19:48:38 | 21:51:28 | 22:11:28 | 21:55:10 | 00:03:42 | 00:04:17 | 02:06:32 | 03:35:10 |14.23km/h [15.34km/h | ret

) Bartavia/Arabian (Gelding)/1998/MAS40038 B _ ~ _ _ . _ _ - - -
MAS / Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable 12 |3 (20.0km)

(RTES) 4 (25.0km) - - - ; ) ] . . ) . .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - ; - - ) . ]
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:57:50 | 19:17:50 | 19:07:00 | 00:09:10 | 00:09:10 | 01:37:00 | 01:37:00 [15.46km/h [15.46km/h | ps

Muhammad Zaini, Saad 2 (30.0km)| 19:57:00 | 21:48:40 | 22:08:40 | 21:57:01 | 00:08:21 | 00:08:46 | 02:00:01 | 03:37:01 |15.00km/h [15.21km/h | el-la

Spirit "N* Wind Sophia/Mare/1998/MAS40129

" |MAS / Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable 7 3 (20.0km) B B - - B B - - - - -
(RTES) 4 (25.0km) - - - - . - . _ ) i} )

5 (20.0km) - - . - - - _ . . _ )

1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:02:38 | 19:22:38 | 19:12:15 | 00:09:37 | 00:09:37 | 01:42:15 | 01:42:15 |14.67km/h |14.67km/h ps

Dato’ Hj. Abdullah, Hj. Taib 2 (30.0km)| 20:02:15 | 21:58:18 | 22:18:18 | 22:07:17 | 00:08:59 | 00:09:18 | 02:05:02 | 03:47:17 |14.40km/h |14.52km/h | el-la

Blue Moon/Mare/1998/AUS01343
" |MAS/ State of Terengganu Endurance Team 5213 (20.0km) B } B . . . B B . B .

(STET) 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:54:31 | 19:14:31 | 19:07:18 | 00:12:47 | 00:12:47 | 01:37:18 | 01:37:18 |15.42km/h [15.42km/h ps
Shamsul Anuar, Muda 2 (30.0km)| 19:57:18 | 22:05:52 | 22:25:52 | 22:22:18 | 00:16:26 | 00:14:37 | 02:25:00 | 04:02:18 [12.41km/h |13.62km/h | el-el
- |Regal/Gelding/1994/MAS00093 13 |3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
MAS / Masterscaff Endurance 4 (25.0km) _ - _ - . . _ _ . _ .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:04:23 | 19:24:23 | 19:12:46 | 00:08:23 | 00:08:23 | 01:42:46 | 01:42:46 |14.60km/h |14.60km/h ps
Mohd Ramli, Abdul Wahab 2 (30.0km)| 20:02:46 | 22:13:36 | 22:33:36 | 22:26:31 | 00:12:55 | 00:10:39 | 02:23:45 | 04:06:31 |12.52km/h |13.39km/h | el-la
- |Cherox Aldaniti/Gelding/1994/MAS40019 61 |3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
MAS / Malaysian Army Endurance Team 4 (25.0km) R - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
Stephanie, Teeter 1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:15:30 | 19:35:30 | 19:19:31 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 01:49:31 | 01:49:31 |13.70km/h [13.70km/h ps
- |lIkbal/Arabian (Mare)/1999/FRA42289 25
USA / United States (USA) 2 (30.0km)| 20:09:31 | 22:33:08 | 22:53:08 | 22:36:39 | 00:03:31 | 00:03:46 | 02:27:08 | 04:16:39 [12.23km/h |12.86km/h | el-la
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3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1 (25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 18:57:06 | 19:17:06 | 19:03:18 | 00:06:12 | 00:06:12 | 01:33:18 | 01:33:18 |16.08km/h |16.08km/h ps

Che Ahmad Yusri, Muhamad 2(30.0km)| 19:53:18 | 22:57:06 | 23:17:06 | 23:03:18 | 00:06:12 | 00:06:12 | 03:10:00 | 04:43:18 | 9.47km/h |11.65km/h | el-el

Omani/Arabian Gelding/2002/102ZL03 54 |3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

MAS / Penn Endurance 4 (25.0km) _ . _ . . . _ _ . _ .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:41:04 | 20:01:04 | 19:47:30 | 00:06:26 | 00:06:26 | 02:17:30 | 02:17:30 |10.91km/h |10.91km/h ps

Abu Ubaidah Muhammad, Hamzah 2 (30.0km)| 20:37:30 | 23:38:57 | 23:58:57 | 23:45:29 | 00:06:32 | 00:06:29 | 03:07:59 | 05:25:29 | 9.58km/h |10.14km/h | ret

Reid River Aktress/Mare/2004/102ZN92 37 |3 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -

MAS / Langkawi Endurance Team 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:42:59 | 20:02:59 | 19:56:18 | 00:13:19 | 00:13:19 | 02:26:18 | 02:26:18 |10.25km/h |10.25km/h ps

Tengku Mohammad Shafiq Abu Bakar, 2 (30.0km)| 20:46:18 | 23:43:28 | 00:03:28 | 23:51:08 | 00:07:40 | 00:10:30 | 03:04:50 | 05:31:08 | 9.74km/h | 9.97km/h | el-la

Tengku Shaharin Abu Bakar 68 |3 (20.0km) } ) ) ) ) ) } } ) ) )

Mustang/Arab Cross (Male)/2001/102XX01 :

MAS / TSAB Endurance 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:42:58 | 20:02:58 | 19:48:45 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:47 | 02:18:45 | 02:18:45 |10.81km/h |10.81km/h ps

Tengku Mohammad Sharafuddin Abu 2 (30.0km)| 20:38:45 | 23:43:31 | 00:03:31 | 23:51:36 | 00:08:05 | 00:06:56 | 03:12:51 | 05:31:36 | 9.33km/h | 9.95km/h | el-la

Bakar, Tengku Shaharin Abu Bakar 67 |3 (20.0km) _ ) _ } } } _ _ } _ }

Bremervale Solitare/Mare/1999/103AB86 ’

MAS / TSAB Endurance 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - . _ .
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 19:39:38 | 19:59:38 | 19:45:25 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:47 | 02:15:25 | 02:15:25 |11.08km/h |11.08km/h ps

Muhammad Hamzah Abdullah, @ H. E. M. 2 (30.0km)| 20:35:25 | 23:36:10 | 23:56:10 | 23:56:17 | 00:20:07 | 00:12:57 | 03:20:52 | 05:36:17 | 8.96km/h | 9.81km/h | el-la

Hanssens 36 |3 (20.0km) ) } } } ) ) ) } ) ) )

Reid River Sensashine/Mare/2003/102UW61 ’

MAS / Langkawi Endurance Team 4 (25.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
5 (20.0km) - - - - - - - - - - -
1(25.0km)| 17:30:00 | 21:03:11 | 21:23:11 | 21:08:37 | 00:05:26 | 00:05:26 | 03:38:37 | 03:38:37 | 6.86km/h | 6.86km/h | ps

